
Yoshihiro	Nakamura	à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ
à¸£à¸²à¸¢à¸​à¸²à¸£
(à¸œà¸¥à¸‡à¸²à¸™à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ)
Golden	Slumbers https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/golden-slumbers-10847339/actors
General	Rouge	no	Gaisen https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/general-rouge-no-gaisen-862235/actors

The	Snow	White	Murder	Case https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-snow-white-murder-case-
16765209/actors

The	Magnificent	Nine https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-magnificent-nine-22131308/actors
The	Foreign	Duck,	the	Native	Duck	and
God	in	a	Coin	Locker

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-foreign-duck%2C-the-native-duck-
and-god-in-a-coin-locker-11284531/actors

Kaibutsu-kun https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kaibutsu-kun-603349/actors
Fish	Story https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fish-story-875965/actors
Miracle	Apples https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miracle-apples-10942237/actors
Dark	Tales	of	Japan https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dark-tales-of-japan-3016271/actors
A	Boy	and	His	Samurai https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-boy-and-his-samurai-870350/actors

Mumon:	The	Land	of	Stealth https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mumon%3A-the-land-of-stealth-
24867046/actors

Hideshi	Hino's	Theater	of	Horror https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hideshi-hino%27s-theater-of-horror-
5752687/actors

The	Inerasable https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-inerasable-23763105/actors
The	Booth https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-booth-7115744/actors

See	You	Tomorrow,	Everyone https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/see-you-tomorrow%2C-everyone-
17031913/actors

Yokokuhan:	The	Pain https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yokokuhan%3A-the-pain-
106808024/actors

Prophecy https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prophecy-106808026/actors

Team	Batista	no	EikÅ​ https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/team-batista-no-eik%C5%8D-
125101209/actors
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